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(1)
Has the entire syllabus been covered by teacher?
R e gRT IR UISshH & T fordT 7T 82

@ Yes, completely / B, TR |

@ Yes, with some parts missed /
o R/ ge M E |

@ No, some parts are yet to be
covered /:FE:FT, @%@E@% |

@ No, a significant portion is still
pending / &1, WW%@
ekl

(2)
Did the teacher encourage questions and class participation?

1 Rrefes A faenfial o us gea oiR wen & Urfter) 8g Menfed farar?

@ Always / BHRI |
@ Sometimes / HH-HT |
© Never / B 78]




3)
How would you rate the overall effectiveness of the teacher in conveying
course content?

3T UTSuchH ITHYT BT fR1e01 H3-/50d S | R1eid &1 0 THIERN e &l
I 3fTH?

@ Excellent/ SPY |

@ Good / 33T |

@ Average / 9HI |

@ Below Average / 3d ¥ &H |
@ Poor /| TXF |

(4)
How would you rate the teacher's behavior and interaction with students?

3y fRiefes & fafidl & A1 agR SR MU Hd1E BT Yl bl Bl

@ Very Positive / Sgd BRI |

@ Positive / THRTHD |

@ Neutral / 7 YPRIHD 7
TIPRIHD |

9.9%
LT @ Negative / THRTHD |

@ Very Negative / 9gd THRIHD |
44.4%

BN



(5)

How impactful do you find the experiential learning methods employed in your
class in enhancing your understanding and practical application of course
concepts like ( Lab practicals, On field study & visits, Debate, Storytelling and

Dramatization, Community Engagement Projects etc )?

3TYD! FH&M T SUATE S aTell SfgHaTe D Rigm At o1 3 fard=m gurdt

G Hd &, ST 3ATTeh! Fg0TaT SR Urdaehd ¥ Haiftrd Rigial & 99g iR

3 TS ST & TG H3- H TeTd ¢ (o1 TANTRITA &1 fohard, &=
A& 3R GRT HRAT, ATe-faare, BTl AT 3R A1eH [d], TGS TgHIRIar
ORASHTE 3M1c)?

@ Extremely Impactful / 37dd
qYIat

@ Moderately Impactful / H&IH
U

© Neutral / 7 9HTE! 7 3HTdT
@ Not available / JUA T8l §
@ Ineffective / 3THTAT

(6)

Please provide feedback on your overall experience in this course. Consider
various components such as class tests, quizzes, tutorials, assignments,
presentations, and midterm tests. How would you rate the effectiveness of
each in enhancing your learning and understanding of the course content ?
FU 3T B (S o 3T R B 8) T U S 3HT W Ufafshar | wem udiem,
forel, SINaed, Ued &, URgfaar, SR firsed aiem o fafiid gl & ouR
TR gfafehar < | Ureashd Il ol YRaw iR THeH H 9fg o3 &1 2P I o 3%
fehaT TrHTa=ITelt A 82

@ Very Effective / 9gd UHIGHRI
@ Somewhat Effective / D
I’}

@ Neutral / 7 3% T &1
PHIGEAR]

@ Somewhat Ineffective / S
3y

@ Very Ineffective / dgd
SUHTIDRI




(7)

In your opinion, how would you rate the fairness and satisfaction level
regarding the Continuous Comprehensive Assessment (CCA) marks awarded
to students?

3P IR, BTA! ! faU S dTel Tad 99U Gedidh (Continuous
Comprehensive Assessment - CCA) Taef 3! & =aTaaiTaar iR 39 U

TGP BT TR BT 82

@ Highly fair and entirely
satisfactory / S <ITAITd 3fY

@ Adequate, but some room for

improvement / 31 &, Q...
Z @ Neutral, neither highly fair nor
highly unsatisfactory / dgd =T...
@ Some other (please specify) /
$O 34 - (Pl AT )
@ Dissatisfactory, a signific_ant

60.5%
° lack of fairness / Sgd 3RIAIN...

(8)
Did you feel that your individual learning needs were addressed in the course?

T 3ATTD! T & b UTeushH # 3! faaTd Sifevm magadreh o nfia
fooar Tar um?

@ Completely Addressed / S &T,
T REH|
@ Addressed / TR RE ¥ |
© Partially Addressed / 3fifR1® &4
9|
o :%Addressed at All / fodga ot
|




(9)
How do you perceive the effectiveness of advanced digital learning methods
such as smart classes and online learning platforms in enhancing your

understanding and engagement with course content?

3TTe! TS & AR feforea R fafiat S e Fam iR sfiars Rien &
3T JUTT 3T 3R UTSTehH it &) IrgA iR 398 Ifs yrfterd) & sgm
7 fora guTat 872

@ Effective / THTAT

@ Moderately effective / HEIH
qyTd!

© Neutral / 7 UG 7 3HTdT
@ Ineffective / 3IHTAT

(10)

Please share your experience with the extra-curricular activity platform (NSS,
NCC, Inter College sports etc ) provided by the college. How effective do you
find this platform in promoting diverse interests, skills, and overall student
engagement?

PHUAT Hiciol gRT UaH &1 o aret SfaRad-ureasnd Tfafafat & fafia b
(TTUTY, TR, SraRugTiaaerd W Ufaaifiand oife) ¥ S o srHal &
T2 B3 | 317 37 gt fafafia ar sl & fard= guret A 82 3 fafay =4
T ¥, B, 3R gt faenfial @t urfier @ sem & fea- Heg H-d 82

@ Extremely Impactful / 3/&d
guTdt

@ Moderately Impactful / H&IH
guTat

@ Neutral / 7 9T 7 U1t
@ Not available / ST T8 §
@ Ineffective / AUHTIT




(11)

How would you rate the overall professionalism of the administration office
staff?

3T YRS HRATAd & SHHATRE! B JHI TGS PRI BT HedTdm Bl
DA

@ Excellent / ISP |

@ Good / 33T |
46.9% © Satisfactory / GdySd
@ Need Improvement / UR I
4 IS 3 |

@ Poor / TR |
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